(f;f j liane ufvarsiy DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES CtELetCIIM\T ~]
NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK imetabler
Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/01/31 2025/02/01 2025/02/02
08:00am
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/02/14 2025/02/15 2025/02/16
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: CPH311T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/02/28 2025/03/01 2025/03/02
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: HAT321T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/03/14 2025/03/15 2025/03/16
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: CPH311T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC

Page 4, published 2024/10/18 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



®
N2
> #._\ Tshwane University
.I. of Technology
We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/03/28 2025/03/29 2025/03/30
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: HAT321T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/04/11 2025/04/12 2025/04/13
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: CPH311T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK

CELCAT

timetabler

Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/05/02 2025/05/03 2025/05/04
08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:00am
Module: HAT321T
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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(f;f j liane ufvarsiy DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES CtELetCIIM\T ~]
NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES - YEAR 5 - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 #NDBM01_Y5_S1_BLOCK imetabler
Friday Saturday Sunday
2025/05/16 2025/05/17 2025/05/18
08:00am
08:30am
09:00am CLASS, 09:00am-12:00pm PRACTICAL, 09:00am-12:00pm
Module: CPH311T Module: CPH311T
09:30am Staff: TIEDT G Staff: CHAUKE MA
Room: ONLINE - ARC Room: 3-224 - ARC
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm LUNCH, 12:00pm-12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-03:30pm
Module: HAT321T
01:00pm Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: 3-204 - ARC
01:30pm
02:00pm | CLASS, 02:00pm-05:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Module: HAT321T
Staff: PRETORIUS S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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